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Bilan comptable ' Intersection' (01-04-2019-31-03-2020)

Compte
Actif

Montant

Compte

Passif
Montant

Classe 4
### Copropriétaires débiteurs
490 Charges a reporter

Total Classe 4

Classe 5

551 BE26 3631 7478 3229 (Compte courant)

Total Classe 5

Total

1.395,23
6.246,24
7.641,47

3.379,62
3.379,62

11.021,09

Classe 1

4101
440
499

Total Classe 1 0,05
Classe 4

Copropriétaires créditeurs 3.704,62
Fournisseurs 7.316,04
Compte d'attente 0,38
Total Classe 4 11.021,04
Total 11.021,09
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